. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

h . h b : P v i
6 ! 12-5-80 NRR-80-033
CTRIUT oY coo.[ TROMINISTE FU BV 7 other than Tiem &) cooﬂ
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Divisfon of Contracts and Property Management
Contract Negotiation Br. 2, P-1042
Washington, DC 2085
TRAVE ANE KBORURS OF CONTRACTOR (Na vieei counts Siais ane 217 Come) LY !
Merex, Inc.
Attn: Richard Tworek 6 ORTEC SRR TTEN 1T
3206 Tower Oaks Blvd., Suite 300
Rockville, MD 20852 ToR W
X NRC-03-90+033
o8 CETES RERTFEN 137
tobE [FACILITY CODE 8-10-90

T1 THIS (TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|
j The above nuMbEred Solicittion & amenced & se farth in llem 14 Tne hour ang dete speci'ied for receipt of OHery C TACLETS U»s fot &x
o oe

Ofers must scknowiedge receint of thig amendment prior 10 the hour ang dete specifing (n the solc 10N Of B BMEnted by one of the following methods

(6} By completing | 1ems 8 8ng 15, ang (EIFAING .. CODIBS Of the amenament. (b) By scknowiedging reeeipt of this amendment o asch copy of the otfer
SUOMITIEn. oF (C) By separkie etter o telearam which includes & relerence 1o 1he s01ic/ 1 1ion and amenoment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG,
MENT 10 BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRICR TO THE MOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY REEULT
IN REJECTION F YOUR QFFER. 1 by virtus of this amenament you desice 10 change an offer sireat submitiet, such change mav be made by 1wiegram of
(01187, DrOVIOEd sEsh TEIROMEM OF [BT18F 1 aKeS FEIBTeNnce 10 the SONEIBLGN BNE this AMENGMENT BN0 /s TecRIved BFIO! 16 the GDENING hour 810 dste speo fied

T RCTCURTING ARG REPRBPETATION GATA I nauimd)
120-19-15-02 FIN: L-1661-1 Amourit Obligated: $100,000.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
ITMODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO AS CESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
. (v) .

CITHME A NUMBE R NTRACT/ORDER 1§ MODIFI TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES /fsuch as changes in paying office,
X . .”"0"..00:’02 d:‘n.gfc &%%&90"?#1 ON’%I%N."U?FUA&PTO THE AUTHORITY OF rlu u.x'onm.

T UM ENER TR TERETMENT S ENTERED 17170 PURSUANT YO AUTHORITY OF

B OYHER TSpecily Ixpe of modifica hon end auihority |

NI

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, D i$ required 10 sign this document and return copies 10 the wsuing otfice
TR T TP IR O AMENOMEN T MO B IFTCATION (Organized by UCT section headings, Including 4o on con

This modification is being issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $100,000.00.
The contract is therefore modified as follows:

The first sentence under B.4.b. is deleted in its entirety and the following is inserted:
"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $575,000.00."

This modification results in the amount obligated being increased by $100,000, from $475,000 to
$575,000. A1l other terms and conditions remain the same.

EXCUDT 88 ProvIORs Rerein, dll 1BItns ARG CONDITIONS OF the BOCUMENT retere~~2y in item A of 104, a5 NAretofore changed, reMaing UNLHANGRD and in full force
angd eiiect

TERNANME RAND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) TeA NAME ANG TTYLE OF CONTRACTING GFFICER (Type or BARG
Mary H. Mace :
58 CONTRATTOR/OFFERON "TSC ORTE BONESTTEB umu?, TR |
Slgnature of Person ouihorized 10 4ign ) l o ‘ lenotre © | 12-05-90
SRR g ne | frasRats 430 00 hav. 14

FAR (48 CFR) 52.243



